Position

Governing Officers

Governing Officers

Governing Officers

Governing Officers

Governing Officers

Governing Officers

Governing Officers

Other Positions Held Special District

San Gorgonio Pass Water
Agency

San Gorgonio Pass Water
Agency
San Gorgonio Pass Water
Agency
San Gorgonio Pass Water
Agency
San Gorgonio Pass Water
Agency
San Gorgonio Pass Water
Agency

San Gorgonio Pass Water
Agency

Department

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Total Wages

$13,095

$13,095

$13,095

$13,095

$12,877

$12,658

$12,004

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$2,743
$465
$3,181
$1,988
$1,934

$0

$1,168



