Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Governing Officers		San Gorgonio Pass Water Agency	Board	\$13,095	\$2,743
Governing Officers		San Gorgonio Pass Water Agency	Board	\$13,095	\$465
Governing Officers		San Gorgonio Pass Water Agency	Board	\$13,095	\$3,181
Governing Officers		San Gorgonio Pass Water Agency	Board	\$13,095	\$1,988
Governing Officers		San Gorgonio Pass Water Agency	Board	\$12,877	\$1,934
Governing Officers		San Gorgonio Pass Water Agency	Board	\$12,658	\$0
Governing Officers		San Gorgonio Pass Water Agency	Board	\$12,004	\$1,168